N0900005468

tor's Name)
s)
5)
te/Zip/Phone #)
] WAIT MAIL
is Entity Name)
ent Number)
Certificates of Status
Officer:
·

Office Use Only



900156558239

06/03/09--01017--025 **78.75

ZOO9 JUN -2 AM 10: 2.
SECRETARY OF STATE

J.Shhara JUN 0.4 700

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Order of the Liber Corp.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Fiting Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of
Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee.
Certified Copy
& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Joshua Richard Son
Name (Printed or typed)

9427 Kingswood Road
Address

SouthPort Fl. 32 409

City. State & Zip

850 -271-8232

ZOOS JUN -2 AM 10: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE F. STATE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: OF OET OF The Liber Corp.	
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: Pine Forest Dr. Lynn Haven Fl 32409 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	/ POBOX 35416 Panama (ity F1.3240)
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Fightilliterary Promote reading, raise Impature of	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: APPOINTED by (EO with 50% plw one of the	. Board of Trustees
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Joshya Rich ardson-4427 Kingsbood Rd. South Port 1 Houstan Bibbs-702 Pine Forts + & Lynn Haven Jordan Marking-8040 (ampllowers Rd	F1.32409 president and CEO F1.32444 Senior Up and Chairmall Youngstown F1.32466
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREE The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) address (P.O. Box	TADDRESS CE
Joshua Richardson <u>ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joshua Richardson 9427 tingswood	EFE SEAL OF SE
Article TIII Effective Date - July 31,20 ************************************	009 ***********************************
Signature/Registered Agent Johna 9. Mulardson Signature/Incorporator	June 1, 2009 Date Date